
First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Zeus 0.00 0 0ABSSchultz 0.004 16051 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Tessa 0.00 0 0AISBillman 0.002 16031 0 0

Judge 41.87 61 63QLogan 0.003 16342 57 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Bear 35.48 31 58QCaffrey 0.006 20040 55 04,2,3,4,7,8,10,20

Finley 37.30 5 40NQNydam 0.005 20034 35 04,2,3,4,7,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Jupiter 0.00 0 0ABSSchmoyer 0.007 24049 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

MomoHa! 33.76 01 78QMurphy 0.001 08117 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Liz Lemon 35.59 0 6NQStriepeck 0.002 12026 6 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sawyer 29.79 01 73QOndeyka 0.005 16032 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hula 37.09 2 6NQAncona 0.006 16184 4 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Rain 32.24 01 77QScripko 0.009 20015 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Whim 34.04 22 72QScripko 0.0012 20363 70 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Eddie 0.00 0 0NQSherman 0.007 20011 0 0

Hazel 34.16 2 3NQWisner 0.008 20037 1 03

Dino 40.34 8 3NQGrasso 0.0011 20273 -5 03

Byron 0.00 0 0ABSUlrichsen 0.0010 20260 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Silhouette 0.00 0 0ABSByron 0.0013 24367 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Krakken 34.81 21 76QBorga 0.0036 20349 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Iron Man 32.48 02 73QSimpson 0.0035 20224 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Guinness 29.60 03 62QEzzo 0.0037 20356 62 05,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Tonks 0.00 0 0NQCifarelli 0.0038 20360 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Justus 32.88 0 3NQZeiner 0.0042 24370 3 03

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Chick 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0044 24C372 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Trixie 36.67 01 77QBruno 0.003 08115 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dot 35.97 0 3NQRotelle 0.002 08108 3 03

Buzz 46.65 8 66NQMatthews 0.004 08116 58 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Brazen 38.48 0 5NQThompson 0.001 08120 5 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Jeter 28.99 01 77QLogan 0.007 12134 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 32.65 02 77QWeintrub 0.009 12152 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Misha 35.69 03 75QSzakacs 0.006 12131 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Winnie 30.01 04 62QBare 0.008 12142 62 05,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Tweek 40.71 5 67QKessel 0.0010 12161 62 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

E.V. 34.78 01 79QGichner 0.0019 16341 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 32.58 02 74QCimprich 0.0017 16191 74 06,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Zelly 35.08 03 65QWaddell 0.0015 16173 65 06,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Si 32.22 0 4NQVisco 0.0016 16174 4 04

Rip 0.00 0 0ABSSharp 0.0018 16197 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Phil 28.62 01 80QDreese 0.0027 20249 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tessa 30.98 02 80QTurner 0.0024 20217 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 34.13 23 77QThompson 0.0023 20213 75 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rugby 29.01 04 73QWisner 0.0031 20279 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Rusty 33.50 1 72QFlannelly 0.0034 20359 71 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 34.61 2 72QMinnella 0.0026 20247 70 06,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Merry 38.55 6 74QRimmer 0.0033 20347 68 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 35.24 3 66QSchowalter 0.0028 20264 63 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Allie 29.50 0 3NQWilkinson 0.0025 20237 3 03

Dozer 40.86 8 67NQThompson 0.0029 20266 59 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

'NSync 0.00 0 0NQSchmitter 0.0030 20276 0 0

Dobby 38.12 6 3NQCifarelli 0.0032 20345 -3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Heaven 39.13 71 76QFitzgerald 0.0041 24306 69 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jake 38.02 62 68QMagness 0.0039 24290 62 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Jack 0.00 0 0ABSWittke 0.0040 24298 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Graphene 29.45 01 80QSimpson 0.0043 24C315 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Sully 31.05 01 71QMacLeod 0.001 08060 71 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Harbor 40.01 5 51NQNydam 0.003 16005 46 03,2,4,5,8,9,20

Foster 0.00 0 0ABSUlrichsen 0.004 16084 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bertha 42.36 4 11NQBillman 0.005 12068 7 04,3,4

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Clay 35.74 01 76QMatthews 0.0011 16075 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Graphite 36.50 12 70QSimpson 0.0014 16093 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Seacrett 28.95 0 5NQDreese 0.0012 16076 5 05

Grady 37.89 2 60NQMatthews 0.0013 16089 58 04,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Diamond 35.91 01 69QBishop 0.0020 20098 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Spock 29.99 02 68QRupp-Hackett 0.0022 20102 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Mickey 0.00 0 0ABSReinhard 0.0021 20100 0 0
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